Spec Sheet No. PR-42
Speed Rail Standard Features
• All stainless steel structure from top to bottom.
• Mirrored front molding on all speed rails.
• All speed rails are sound deadened.
Specifications
• Speed Rail: 20 gauge 300 series mir-
rored stainless steel on front and 20 gauge

9-1/2"
13-3/16"
4-3/16"
7"
1/2"
3/8"
4"
11-11/16"
4-3/4"
Single Tier
Model Number
Overall
Length (A)
Packaged
Weight Lbs.
PRSSR-12 12” 4
PRSSR-16 16” 5
PRSSR-18 18” 5
PRSSR-24 24” 6
PRSSR-30 30” 7
PRSSR-36 36” 7
PRSSR-42 42” 8
PRSSR-48 48” 8
PRSSR-60 60” 10
PRSSR-72 72” 12
PRSSR-84 84” 14
PRSSR-96 96” 16
PRSSR-108 108” 18
PRSSR-120 120” 20
Double Tier
Model Number
Overall
Length (A)
Packaged
Weight Lbs.
PRDSR-12 12” 8
PRDSR-16 16” 10
PRDSR-18 18” 10
PRDSR-24 24” 12
PRDSR-30 30” 14
PRDSR-36 36” 14
PRDSR-42 42” 16
PRDSR-48 48” 16
PRDSR-60 60” 20
PRDSR-72 72” 24
PRDSR-84 84” 28
PRDSR-96 96” 32
PRDSR-108 108” 36
PRDSR-120 120” 40
Hang-On Model
Number
Overall
Length (A)
Packaged
Weight Lbs.
PRHSR-12 12” 4
PRHSR-16 16” 4
PRHSR-18 18” 4
PRHSR-24 24” 5
Hang-On Model
Number
Overall
Length (A)
Packaged
Weight Lbs.
PRHSR-30 30” 6
PRHSR-36 36” 6
PRHSR-42 42” 7
PRHSR-48 48” 7
A
Single Tier Double Tier